
                                                                                                                   

Come and join us for a Free Lunch, Cuppa and a blether at  

Inverkip Church Hall any Monday.  All ages are very welcome.                                                                                                               

 

Day Date Time Event 

Monday 9 January 2023 12:00 - 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 16 January 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 23 January 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 30 January 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 6 February 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 13 February 2023 12:00 – 13:30  Soup Lunch  

Monday 20 February 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 27 February 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 6 March 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 13 March 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 20 March 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

Monday 27 March 2023 12:00 – 13:30 Soup Lunch 

 

Part of the Inverclyde Warm Hands of Friendship Initiative supported by CVS Inverclyde and Inverclyde Council 

                                                                                                     


